
第18回鳥取県中学生サーキット大会（後半）令和５年５月２０日 北条体育館

勝 敗
Ａブロック

湯 原

（ 飛 鳥塾）

仲 田

（ 北 条 ）

尾 﨑

（ 中 ノ郷）

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21- 9

23-21

9-21

21-23

○

×

21-15
14-21
21- 9

15-21
21-14
9-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-10

23-21

10-21

21-23

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ｂブロック

山 口

（ 飛鳥 塾 ）

阪 本

（ 倉吉 東 ）

森 本

（ 鳥取 東 ）

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

○

×

21-17
7-21
21-15

17-21
21- 7
15-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

22-20

21-16

20-22

16-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ｃブロック

椿 和翔②

椿

（ 北 条 ）

吉 村

（ 羽 太郎）

馬 野

（ 湯 梨浜）

M 0-2

G 2-4

×

○

16-21
22-20
17-21

21-16
20-22
21-17

×

○

14-21
22-20
19-21

21-14
20-22
21-19

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

20-22

20-22

22-20

22-20

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｄブロック

田 部 服 部 宮 野

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

18-21
21-13
21-19

21-18
13-21
19-21

×

○

19-21
21-16
15-21

21-19
16-21
21-15

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

20-22

18-21

22-20

21-18

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｅブロック

河北 心②

河 北 池 本

（ 鳥 取東）

松 本

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

19-21

12-21

21-19

21-12

×

○

17-21
21-19
17-21

21-17
19-21
21-17

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 8

23-21

8-21

21-23

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｆブロック

大 原 内 田 矢 間

（ 鳥取 東 ）

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-16
23-25
21-13

16-21
25-23
13-21

○

×

21- 9

21-11

9-21

11-21

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

20-22
21- 4
21-10

22-20
4-21
10-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ｇブロック

米 村

（ 羽 太郎）

林 原 原 田

（ 赤 碕 ）

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

○

×

21-15
15-21
21-14

15-21
21-15
14-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

16-21

14-21

21-16

21-14

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｈブロック

加 藤

（ 世 紀 ）

柳 谷

（ Ｍバ ド ）

山 本

（ 飛鳥 塾 ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

14-21

10-21

21-14

21-10

×

○

11-21

13-21

21-11

21-13

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-15
18-21
21-12

15-21
21-18
12-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｉブロック

酢 山

（ 湯 梨浜）

田 上

（羽 太郎）

小 林

（ 世 紀 ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

23-21
15-21
21-11

21-23
21-15
11-21

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21- 7

21-17

7-21

17-21

M 1-1

G 2-2
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勝 敗
Ａブロック

米 山

（ 鳥 取南）

池 田

（ 湖 東 ）

Ｓ Ｐ １

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

×

○

21-19
17-21
19-21

19-21
21-17
21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

10-21

9-21

21-10

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｂブロック

嶋 田

（ 桜ヶ 丘 ）

齋 木

（ 箕蚊 屋 ）

Ｓ Ｐ ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

10-21

13-21

21-10

21-13

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｃブロック

大 野

（ 飛 鳥塾）

豊 口

（中 ノ郷）

徳山 誓③

徳 山

（ 大 栄 ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

15-21

11-21

21-15

21-11

×

○

20-22

9-21

22-20

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗
Ｄブロック

鈴 木

（ 大 栄 ）

徳安 彩③

徳 安

（ 湖 東 ）

吉 田

（ 中ノ 郷 ）

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-12

16-21
22-20
12-21

○

×

13-21
21- 9
21-19

21-13
9-21
19-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ｅブロック

田 村

（ 鳥 取東）

小 林

（飛 鳥塾）

生 中

（ 飛 鳥塾）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

×

○

15-21

11-21

21-15

21-11

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

18-21
21-13
21-18

21-18
13-21
18-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｆブロック

徳 田

（ 世 紀 ）

河 野

（ 鳥取 北 ）

小 椋

（ 大 栄 ）

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

13-21
21-19
18-21

21-13
19-21
21-18

×

○

14-21

10-21

21-14

21-10

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

21-10
17-21
21-12

10-21
21-17
12-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｇブロック

山岡 花②

山 岡

（ 高 草 ）

田 中

（ 飛 鳥塾）

森 原

（ 鳥 取北）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

21-23

18-21

23-21

21-18

×

○

14-21

20-22

21-14

22-20

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

24-26

16-21

26-24

21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｈブロック

岸 田

（ 世 紀 ）

小 林

（ 世 紀 ）

小 倉

（ 大 栄 ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

20-22

18-21

22-20

21-18

×

○

3-21

9-21

21- 3

21- 9

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

16-21

10-21

21-16

21-10

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｉブロック

森 心晴①

森

（ 世 紀 ）

三 浦

（ 飛 鳥塾）

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-15
15-21
20-22

15-21
21-15
22-20

×

○

15-21

19-21

21-15

21-19

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

22-20

21-11

20-22

11-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗
Ｊブロック

坂 下

（ 湖 東 ）

野 藤

（ 世 紀 ）

森山 栞①

森 山

（ Ｍバ ド ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

○

×

21-15

21- 5

15-21

5-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

M 0-2

G 0-4


